T
cli SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
6 (MDE-USE ONLY) 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
WELL COMPLETION REPORT
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY COUNTY e
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE NUMBER -~ 'S ok S LS
ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well PERMIT NO.
ATE Rece -~ FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
DWTE D‘:w vy = % /s 22 o0 26 /6/13/0“5\ I 7 & 25 3T
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SUBDIVISION SECTION /& BLahe (2o 26 LOT '
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Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED e
STATE THE KIPD OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR yoRe sl i PUMPING TEST
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle one) HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) L
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET Fheck ) CEMENT| BENTONITE CLAY E]E
additional sheels if needed) FROM TO | bearing 4645 45 4§_ v ]l e S~
NO. OF BAGS__ NO. OF, POUNDS PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) - [
-, ot/ |4 = GALLONS OF WATER Lo iy METHOD USED TO . . £
/ o 20 o -~ DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (1o nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE | s~/ o L
f { ft. t :
25l #1494 o —tor—z " 5 —Borow—ss " | WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
il =277 /" S hears (enter 0 if from surface) e
Wof casmg CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING = ; ft.
~ = pes
E}/Fw"/'/ /e ’ appropnate el i ) T &
. e below Q TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
’ ; 2L |/ 454 : ! _
. 7/ /7 n turbi
(/ TR Y / & 9 M IN Nominal diameter Total depth @mr L_;J . e
1 / : CASING top (main) casing  of main casing other
/78| 124 l ) TYPE (nearest inch)! (nea(est foot) @cemritugal lE rotary (describe
) - ‘0"}// e LM A s ‘}“,—’- - ,;'_‘\) ;/«"l 27 ?Z 27 below)
oMams + % 6l 63 64 68 70 miﬂ @ Sicharsii
: E OTHER CASING (if used) 7 27
2 /N £ 8 diameter depth (feet)
s [ 22 ] [ 2 H inch from to
N o ol q X ; ok " ' | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO
i { (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) .
8 — - i o IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
- MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —
or open PLACE (A,C.J,P,R,S,T,0) =
riate CAPACITY:
i e o 3“0"25 HoLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
;g (to nearest gallon) a 35
.
PUMP HORSE POWER
g 41
= ! DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: [ S (nearest ft.)
yes 7% 1 ~ /o 59 oo a7
WELL HYDROFRACTURED @ 5 T W T 1 CASING HEIGHT f’:g?'gn?gfgg::‘agmhg%‘m
= __4¢C, ' above
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER e 7 = Ty LAND SURFACE
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A LENTHIS WELL WAS COMPLETED cs EI below / ("?g;%s”
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B
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(MUST MATCH 'SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) “MDE USE ONLY /
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DENV-CR00 COUNTY




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

SEQUENCE NO. STATE PERMIT NUMBER
Bl1| 1471 A T S0 STATE OF MARYLAND L Ty
T 273 6 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL H/ — FL&— O3 2
A o i please type 78, 5
_.f I W e fill in this form completely &
Date Received (APA) B| 3 4 LOCATION OF WELL
”~ AAT T . "
OWNER INFORMATION 9998 | Howard co#
8 MM DD vy i 8 COUNTY
| Southern Homes | L3 Kirszelbaum Property
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION 42 I
10149 Reed Lane
| v - : I SECTION LOoT
36 Street or RFD 05 44 46 48 Vgo ;7 ?
| Ellicott City, Md 21042 ] : WeastFriendship / L y 7 2
L L&t/ — A
57 Town 70  State 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN ; Z 71 l
DRILLER INFORMATION
= - . P MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) L 2 Ml
| George F. Easterday M %D 040 | 73 76 77 78
Driller’'s Name 76 License No. 81 B| 4
L. Frankiin Easterday, Inc. 12 14789 Triadelphia Road
I J DIRECTION OF WELL FROM L |
Firm Name TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 1 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
L 8265 Brown Church Rd.‘ MT. Airy, Md. 29711 S
A ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD E
’esﬁf'/, 2 . 1{ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) =
L /';, / A.",-’L:, 7 r/ - ,;/ % ,.‘,‘ VA 51’8«"06 ] it \NESTEIFASV
Slgnature Date | 34 v 37 et
f ] P T S
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APPROX. PUMPING RATE —— = s
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AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 500 TAX MAP: _/ {2 BLk: 2L PARCEL %=
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
- HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 1/ / e
_IRRIGATION L S bestr s o) S 2 LU,
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2‘ r;yelss
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3.
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
3°-Ammrzrr3 AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
E-CABLE“’ = REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE
other 82& b
- N4
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS E - 000 *
< (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 53 / L 000
IE THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL |, PRI e SRS s
',’ }THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
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39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY s =2 o —— = —
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS LEST EfledDSH P
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'f: ) {7 ¢ ; e o i
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FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

o
Well Permit No. HO - 4-4 — 223 2 o/
Location of property (road) // D)8 y,(, //' 4

Subdivision Hock 2o Plat L& Spci é, >
Wwell Driller ngfcya/a R e s Seu dlo. thevie
Depth of well e 00 = '&Om !
Distance of measuring point (M<P.) above ground
 Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P, s -

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started Cl,'qs"' ' ' Pumping rate / s—épw‘
Total time _30m.a__ to reach pumping water level RS ft. below M.P.
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B6/25/2889 17:87 4198570011 SCHAEFER MECHANICAL PAGE ©2/82

Jun 25 2008 4:29PM HP LASERJET FAX p-1
ATTN: N
DAVE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313.2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Inform orm ] llation Well Pump, Pitles apte d in

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an nupemm priorto 9 am on the day dtheduml
lnlpecﬁon. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department, All installations must comply
with the Nsational Stmdlrd Rmnhing Code (NSPC a8 nngnded lncany) m COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Licensed Well Purop Installer

Liccnse# ,S_‘tifgé *57'1? Maslzy Plyaber

*A licensed lndividud mugt perform the actual imstallation. Apprentices must be umder the Grect
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well drilier. Licenses may be

subjected to field verification.

Name of Property Owner:_Szq Tazarn ﬂ omeS Telephone # 973 253 3775
Subdivigion: Lot #: Well Tag #: HD‘-_____-
Site Address; “ i i 1 ]de@‘_ﬂg Rd

%., m!e_sA_mm'_r.__ Well C

Make: & Twu piece watertight cap: .
Model #: 2.8 PT 100 {72 Modcl# o Screened, ventedwell cap: __
Pump Capacity __-.5_____ GPM quh 42" (36"min)  Cap secured to casing ¥g
Well Yield:_ % SF approved: v/ Couoduit min 18" B.G.:

Depth of well encounmd at dme of pump m.mmﬂom (tect) Canduit secured to well

i pump capacity exgeeds = ield, a low water cut off gwitch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.84
Torque arrestors o - ¢ required — Must circle one

Safety rupe, if used; af edtohﬁdenfvcﬂuﬂngﬁthqebnlt_#s

ing to House Connectipy
Type: leng PVC slecved to undisturbed sail at wall penetratlon: ¥:.
PSL 200 (160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve: 3_.
Depth of sapply line: $2_ (36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealsd properly: ¥¢§

The water supply line is required o be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainflelds, and sewage reserve area. Ifthis cann g of be accomplished, contact this office for

~ sppruval prior to installadon.
S yason

Signsature of Company representative responsible for invtallation

EM_MMMW 7
Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved: (Ag/. J’@

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36™ below grade
Twao piece cap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/anached to cap properly __ _— 7

Safety rope insalled inside of well cazing T
Carrect well tag atiached properly and caging 8" above finished grade ~
Water supply line sleeved adequazely at house connection ~ p
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter =

KD-215(Rev. 8/00)




HOUSE DETAIL

SCALE ! I 3
E"-f?EPT/c
[T~
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| & tee
L \
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. F.F E_.Lf- 54250 / /G'/ \'\'\‘\ TANK
POMT, EL.: 533,50 % s
IDV. QUT/HOLSE + 53700 o ; (Ex. xm;
Ex. GRD./ SEPTIC TALX = 540.00 PROYISED / K v
IUV. ‘L\ :_5%-“) ‘ 2% MU!'?E / \ a %o
IV QUT * 53,50 / NS \0 pE Ev}a 65\
EX.GRD./DISTR. BOX.:522.50 / % REMAVED 7
LV, 1L = 53500 y x ~
IOV, QUT: 5340, P ) ~ EX WELL \Q /
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536.00 \ EX. WELL .
AOT. TRELXH = 5%.50 (zet HoTe) ¢ / -
\ , |G S I,
L e )5 el

CHARLES R CROCKEN AND ASSOCIATES, INC
: Civil Enginesring ~Land Planning

Tel. (410 ) 549-2708

(0 bEJ‘/?EHOusHEO) < ,-/{ O Z/ @
D i /

¢/204

PLOT PLAL

11764 TRIADELPHIA RD.
THE KIRSZEL'PALM PROPERTY

LIBER GBGLO FOLIC 952

3RD. BLECTION NISTRICT  HOWARD CATY, MDD,
TAX MAP 16, GRIN 20, PARCEL 6
APRI, 200% SALE: "B
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At SR L e —— it | s At Sopteas o o 90 7 e b biats

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

|
! i
! [; L (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
bods oo mzﬂ-.x__(.v.a..'ulll)r ; TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
fooN e Healeh Department website: www.hchealth.org

i

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate one of the following:

KL The well site has been staked by () Lyer ,

(professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)
on ([, ~-2-0SC (date) and does not require a site inspection.

Q The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be
attached to the green well permit application.

Revised 6/10/03

SouTherny |HMES
Btrup 2obErT S

Hy3 ~a253- 3787 ) gy g,

[17¢9 7TpanerriA LD
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Bureau of Environmental Health

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046

: (410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health D epartment website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

July 2, 2009

Homeowner
11789 Triadelphia Road
Ellicott City, MD 21042

SENT BY FACSIMILE 410-379-2430

RE: 11789 Triadelphia Road
BP #: B00157157
Well Permit # HO-95-0033

Dear Sir:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 06/25/2009.
Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 04/15/2008.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing
were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are
bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance
with COMAR water quality standards.

TEMPORARY INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This is a Temporary Deviation to allow additional time for radium testing to be done,
and if needed appropriate treatment installed so that levels meet EPA recommendations.

This temporary deviation is good for 30 days to allow time for radium testing. An
Interim Certificate of Potability will be issued upon submission of a water sample report that
documents a Gross alpha, Gross Beta, short and long term (Before treatment).

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit
#HO-95-0033. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR
standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory
investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the
Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR
26.04.04.



http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:www.hchealth.org

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test,
which is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter.
Please contact (410) 313-1792 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently,
there is no charge for this final sampling.

The Health Department has no objection to the issuance of temporary Use
and Occupancy for the above referenced property.

Date of Water Samples: 06/19/2009 & 06/29/2009
Date of Radium Tests: GROSS ALPHA, GROSS BETA (Short and Long term

pre- treatment)
Date of Well Completion: ~ 07/18/2005

Approving Authority.
o

Stuart Oster, Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program

oes Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services
File




0770272009 11:18 FAX 13016628421 ALBAN

@003/003

07/02/2009 10:53 FAX @0002/0002
Jul 02 0S 08:127a Catootin Labs 3n1-271-8060 p.1
CATOCTIN LABS, INC.
M) ARG CHIURE ROAD
THURMOMT, MARYLAND o0 ) 768 L0100
(R DY TR T R
TAX L)) 27| 4knaty
Reporting Date; July 02, 2009
Date/Time Colleeted: Junc 29, 2009 ut 0955 hours
Addross: Samplc# 906-9778
Collceted by M. Blackwood
Date/Time Roegived: Juno 30, 2009 at 1600 hours
Roceived from:  Kappe Associates
100 Worman's Mill Court
I'sederick, Md. 21701
Sam ocation: First Floor Bathroom Sink
ANALYSIS | RESULTS pCi/t | ANALYSIS STANDARD ~“JANALYST
e eer. . DATE/TIME METHOD
Rudon Tn Water 1,459 07/01/09 Sm7500-RnB BDD
1025 (Modifled)

"% BPA Proposcd level of Radon in Water is 4,000 pCi/l. for Private Wells,

#+10,000 pCl/l ol'radon in water will ruise the level of radon in the air by 1.0 pCi/l.

Rospectfully submittod,
CATOQCTIN LABRS, INC,

A/.' Qe tho -

. Allen Haincs
Luboratory Dircctor




07/02/2009 11:18 FAX 13016628421 ALBAN @002/003
07/02/2009 10:53 FAX dooo1-0002

&

KAPPE ASSOCIATES, INC.
SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH DIVISION

100 WORMANS MILL COURT FREDERICK, MD 21701 + P 301-846-0210 ¢ F 301-846-0808 ¢ E kappe@erols.com
July 2, 2009

Alban Home Inspection
593 Lancaster Place
Frederick, Maryland 21704

Subject: Report of Analysis
“11789 Triadelphia Road”
Well Tag #HO-95-0033

Gentlemen:

The results of the analyses performed on the water samples received from you on June
29, 2009 are given below and in the attached report.

Paramegter Result

Turbidity (N'T'U)’s) 1.0

Sand (as mg 'I'SS/L.) <1

Radon* See attached report

*Analysis was subcontracted,

‘Thank you for this opportunity to serve you. Should you have any questions concerning
this report, please do not hesitate to call,

Very truly yours,

KAPPE ASSOCIATLS, INC,
Sciontific Rescarch Division

Julia M, Patel
Laboratory Administrntor

JMP/man
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REPORT OF EXAMINATION

KAPPE ASSOCIATES, INC. OF AWATER SAMPLE
SCHENTIFIC REBEARCH DIVISION MD Cert. #102
100 WORMANS MiLL COURT, FREDERICK, MD 21701  301-846-0210  FAX 301-846-0808 VA Cert. #00080 PA Cert. #68-189
TO: Alban Home Inspection ple Ident. No.: 902-9250
573 Lancaster Place Type of Water: Drinking Water
Frederick, MD 21701 Date (Time) Collected: 06-19-09 (1255)
Date (Time) Received: 06-19-09 (1345)
Date (Time) Examined: 06-19-09 (1355) "
Lature of Submission: Routine Sample Preservation Method: Refrigeration
fiName of Sample Source: Kitchen Sink Source Type: Well ]'
Mun.,Inst.,Co.,Owner: Bryan Roberts pH (pH Units)(Fleld) = 7
Address: 11789 Triadelphia Road Chiorine Residual: 0.0 mg/L
City,County: Ellicott City Turbidity (NTU's) = 73
State,Zip Code: MD 21042 Disinfection: None
Sand (as mg TSS/L) =20
ell Tag #410-95-0033

_Martin Blackwood — __Alban Home Inspection
RESULTS OF A BACTERIOLOGICAL AND NITRATE EXAMINATIONS T

IDESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE TOTAL COLIFORM E. COLI TOTAL BACTERIA NITRATE (as N)
IDRINKING WATER Absent* Absent 0.1 mg/L
flExAMINATION METHOD USED  |Colilert Colilert SM 9215 SM4500NO3-E
ATHIOSULFATE IN SAMPLE:  Present SAMPLE HOLDING TIME: _ Not Exceeded
I RECORD OF MPN TEST RESULTS

RESULTS EXPRESSED AS NO. OF POSITVE TUBES/TOTAL NO. OF TUBES INNOCULATED AT EACH DILUTION
[?Lunou FACTOR 10! 10° 10" 102 107 10 10°

TANDARD PORTION (mL) 10 1 1 1 1 1 1

PRESUMPTIVE 24HR

ST * 48HR
OLIFORM Total
NFIRMED 48HR #
ST FECAL
24HR ##
H‘ LAURYL SULFATE @ 35° C #3GB BROTH@35° C ## EC MEDIUM @ 44.5° C
REMARKS *“* This sample meets the federal/state Safe Drinking Water Act standards of

d OTHER no coliform bacteria per 100 milliliters and less than 10 milligrams nitrate

INFORMATION nitrogen per liter. Please see note on back of form regarding sampling data.

BAC IOLOGIST'S SIG RE BACTERIOLOGISTS NA'WE DATE
. Ca
. Aﬂ/ Julia M. Patel 06/23/09
v




l\’- NURTHEASTERN
= YYey SUPPLYZ
PLUMEING HVAC + WATER SYSTEMS « HARDWARE  LIGHTING
8323 Pulaski Highway e Baltimore, MD 21237
410-574-0010 » Fax 410-574-3315
www.northeastern.com
24 HOUR: (877) NE 24HOUR (1-877- 632-4468)

VELMVWANLC
Dover, DE
302-698-1414

Middletown, DE
302-378-7880

Brentwand

MD
410-273-7155
Baltimore East
410-675-5664
Baitimore West
410-728-1133
Bel Air, MD
410-569-2600

< 4105151900 .

301-779-3800
410-792-7199
Easton, MD

410- 770 4480
(CDC& &lgewnad MD
410

Eldersbur

-410 581 088

Elkton, MD
410-398-0671
Hagsrslnwn. MD
30

Jessu

301- 450 0170
410-880-3041
Leonardiown, MD

S 475*2828"

OceanEity, MD
410-629-1772

Owings Mills, MD
410-363-7900
Prmce Fredrick, MD
410-535-4375
Salisbury, MD
410-219-1188
Timonium, MD
410-252-9610
;%!eslmylslev. MD
1410-848-7044

410-876-5855

PENNOSYLVANIA
Carlisle, PA
717-243-1789

Hanover, PA
717-637-2238

Lancaster, PA
717-560-4099

York, PA
717-854-5534

’_Al-xandrlsaé VA

Christiansburg,
540 382 55

Pe s B0
Roanoke, VA
540-342-4060
Winchester, VA
540-662-4158

VIRGINIA

VA

WEST VIRGINY
Martinsburg, WV
304-754-8014

Tk

g

ik

Cligant

e e

i

it
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alban inspections

A FULL SPECTRUM OF SERVICES

property environmental energy education

DRINKING WATER SAMPLE FOR
BACTERIOLOGICAL EXAMINATION

Client's Name: Bryan Roberts
Address: 11789 Triadelphia Road

Ellicott City MD 21042

Sampling location: Kitchen Sink
Collection Information:
Collection Date: 06-19-09
Collection Time: 12:55 pm
Collector's Name: Martin Blackwood
MD Certificate No: #0904-00-950
Source of Drinking Water:  (check one) Well X
Spring
Public Supply _
Other
RESULTS:
Coliform: Absent Chilorine: 0.0mg/L
Bacteria: N/A iron: N/A
E Coli: Absent Lead: N/A
Nitrate Nitrogen:  0.1mg/l. Sand: 20 TSSIL M o S <
Nitrite N/A Turbidity 73 NTU's /D
PH: 7
BACTERIOLOGICAL TESTING: ( SAFE )/ UNSAFE

S:\Home Insp\DRINKING WATER SAMPLE (client copy).doc

Alban Inspections, Inc. = www.albaninspect.com
P.O. Box 893 - Frederick, Maryland 21705 = 301.662.6565 * 1.800.822.7200 * 301.662.8421 [f]
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alban inspections

A FULL SPECTRUM OF SERVICES

property environmental energy education

June 24, 2009

ADDENDUM
This letter serves as an addendum to the drinking water bacteriological

examination. Upon installation of a sediment filter by the builder, these water results are
deemed safe according to EPA standards for drinking water.

Sincerely, “/
MARTIN BLACKWOOD, Chief Inspector
Alban Inspections, Inc.

Alban Inspections, Inc. = www.albaninspect.com
P.O. Box 893 = Frederick, Maryland 21705 - 301.662.6585 = 1.800.822.7200 = 301.662.8421 [fl
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
1800 Washington Blvd., Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784
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WATER WELL ABANDONMENT-SEALING REPORT FORM
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SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO:
* COUNTY ENVIRONMENT AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed)

* WELL OWNER
* MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM

A /"g., fon 2

DATE WELL ABANDONED: /0 /& & (month/day/year)
. PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any) = T
* PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL == R
" PERSON ABANDONING WELL: ¥ ichvwd M. [ 'vee sospwes// WELL DRILLERS LICENSE NUMBER:

CIRCLE: MWD/MSD/MGD

-f-
{

* OWNER’S NAME: ~

SITE LOCATION MAP
* WELL LOCATION: | 4 S 43
COUNTY: ot BA “Trindclph}vy  Jii>
NEAREST TOWN: __ ! NS e BRI T———
TAX MAP BEOCK: ~ ~ BARCENL . era.d  New el i
SUBDIVISION: K /RS9 ECRFuM  Fio| A | :‘ 0 Y
SECTION: LOT: i =% | | | A
NEAREST ROAD: [ {757 TKIADELFA <D Y LioZ " ! I~
1 : /g- A v ,
{ &l f\\.\
. } 1 & { L
gy A X 12
'\ —v‘ “75’2’ 'l' is L ,\'.'j 10N
‘:j ) v - — - ‘t
T YA N ED
* TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: ‘
R LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL
_ =~ DRILLED JETTED
BORED/AUGERED _____ HAND DUG FEET
MA
OTHER (specify) it e
FROM TO
. USE CODE: Leovtenrt T A
__ &~ DOMESTIC MUNICIPAL/PUBLIC - S
IRRIGATION INDUSTRIAL = .
TEST/OBSERVATION GEOTHERMAL
* TYPE OF CASING:
¥ STEEL PLASTIC
CONCRETE OTHER (specify)
1IZE O NG: (=
. SIZE OF CASING INCHES IN DIAMETER VOLUME OF MATERIAL USED
" DEPTH OF WELL: _ (= &7 FEET DEEP < i3 [ e B
* WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? YES _ &~ NO
if yes, length removed, in feet:
* WAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED? ___ YES .-~ NO
‘ . A At U : ~"MWD/MSD/MGD :
SIGNATURE-MASTER WELL DRILLER OR SUPERVISING SANITARIAN LICENSE #  CIRCLE ONE DATE
JULY 1997 2) COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY ®

DENV 828






